DISTRICT 2

513-979-4400

3295 Erie Avenue « Cincinnati, Ohio <« 45205

NEIGHBORHOODS:

California
Columbia/Tusculum
East End

East Walnut Hills
Evanston

Hyde Park
Kennedy Heights

Linwood
Madisonville
Mt. Lookout

Mt. Washington
O’Bryonville
Oakley
Pleasant Ridge

FIRST SHIFT: SECOND SHIFT: THIRD SHIFT:
6:00 AM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM —12:00 PM 9:00 PM — 7:00 AM
NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Cassandra Tucker Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant | 979-4470 | cassandra.tucker@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Terry Forte School Resource Officers 979-4400 | Teny.forte@cincinnati-oh.qov
Police Officer Anthony Johnson School Resource Officers 979-4400 | Anthony.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Andrea Gamble School Resource Officers 979-4400 | Andreagamble@cincinnati-oh.qov
Police Officer Shawn George School Resource Officers 979-4400 Shawn.george@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Al Brown 979-4400 albert.brown@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Germaine Love California 979-4480 germaine.love@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Germaine Love Columbia Tusculum 979-4480 germaine.love@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Germaine Love East End 979-4480 germaine.love@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Perry Locke East Walnut Hills 979-4400 perry.locke@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Perry Locke Evanston 979-4400 perry.locke@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Dwayne Dawson Hyde Park 979-4481 dwayne.dawson@cincinnati-oh.qov
Police Officer George Engleman Kennedy Heights 979-4465 george.engleman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Germaine Love Linwood 979-4480 germaine.love@cincinnati-oh.qov
Police Officer Perry Locke O'Bryonville 979-4400 perry.locke@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Dwayne Dawson Oakley 979-4481 dwayne.dawson@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer George Engleman Madisonville 979-4465 george.engleman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Dwayne Dawson Mount Lookout 979-4481 dwayne.dawson@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Germaine Love Mount Washington 979-4480 | germaine.love@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer George Engleman Pleasant Ridge 979-4465 george.engleman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Captain Paul Broxterman District Commander 979-4400 paul.broxterman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Thomas Mullis District Administrative Sergeant | 979-4400 thomas.mullis@cincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant David Fink First Shift Supervisor 979-4437 david.fink@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Don Murnan First Shift Sergeant 979-4418 don.murnan@ecincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant John Rees Second Shift Supervisor 979-4437 john.rees@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Darryl Davis Second Shift Sergeant 979-4453 darryl.davis@cincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant Joe Williams Third Shift Supervisor 979-4438 joe.williams@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Jeffrey Battison Third Shift Sergeant 979-4447 jeffrey.battison@cincinnati-oh.gov

Last Update: 8/30/2012
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